NO

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

N P B R R PR R R R R R
O WO NOO”ULDWNIERLO

DATE

PON PURE LOGISTICS

GCN NO.

03-04-2023 10127512400003
05-04-2023 03115222400039
06-04-2023 03115222400052
06-04-2023 10127512400032
06-04-2023 03115222400053
13-04-2023 10127512400036
15-04-2023 03115222400109
15-04-2023 10127512400037
17-04-2023 10127512400039
18-04-2023 10127512400040
21-04-2023 03115222400148
21-04-2023 10127512400043
22-04-2023 10127512400045
24-04-2023 03115222400165
26-04-2023 10127512400049
27-04-2023 10127512400050
27-04-2023 10127512400051
28-04-2023 10127512400053
02-05-2023 10127512400057
03-05-2023 10127512400059

DESTINATION
VPMB-TJR
CBTD-VPMB
CBTD-VPMB
VPMB-TIR
CBTD-VPMB
VPMB-TRPK
CBTD-VPMB
VPMB-TIR
VPMB-KIKA
VPMB-KIKA
CBTD-VPMB
VPMB-ARNI
VPMB-KIKA
CBTD-VPMB
VPMB-KIKA
VPMB-TIR
VPMB-KRKL
VPMB-PTA
VPMB-KRKL
VPMB-TIR
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TOTAL

2
2
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AMOUNT

277
386
1053
252
445
2984
290
254
1593
319
685
515
286
2545
370
252
308
393
700
224
14131



